
                                          
 

SOILMASTER SPARE PARTS LIST 
  



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

           SOILMASTER TINE CARRIER ASSEMBLY 

  

SEE TABLE NO: 001 



 
  

TABLE NO: 001 SOILMASTER TINE CARRIER ASSEMBLY 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

SM10 

CODE QTY 

       

1 FRONT TINE CARRIER P001.214 1 

2 REAR TINE CARRIER P001.215 1 

3 REAR TINE CARRIER LINKAGE BRACE (WELDED) P001.216 1 

4 CAT1 TOP LINK ZGPP47 1 

5 TINE CARRIER CONNECTOR P001.217 2 

6 RETAINING PIN 65mm LONG P001.218 8 

7 M6x40 ROLL PIN ZFAS30 14 

8 RETAINING PIN 100mm LONG P001.219 1 

9 RETAINING PIN 80mm LONG P001.220 1 

10 STICKER KIT P001.519 1 



                                                                                                                                        

SOILMASTER TINE ASSEMBLY 

  

TABLE NO: 002 SOILMASTER TINE ASSEMBLY 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

SM10 

CODE QTY 

       

1 TINE COMPLETE WITH POINT ZGPP40  23 

2 TINE POINT ZGPP43 23 

3 TINE BOLT ZGPP44 23 

4 M10 PLAIN NUT ZFAS05 23 

5 M12x50 BOLT ZP ZFAS15 23 

6 TINE CLAMP ZGPP41 23 

7 M12 NYLOCK NUT ZFAS22 23 

SEE TABLE NO: 001 

SEE TABLE NO: 002 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
 

                  SOILMASTER REAR BREAKER BAR ASSEMBLY 

  

SEE TABLE NO: 003 



 
  

TABLE NO: 003 SOILMASTER REAR BREAKER BAR ASSEMBLY 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

SM10 

CODE QTY 

       

1 LEFT HAND BREAKER BAR P001.221 1 

2 RIGHT HAND BREAKER BAR P001.222 1 

3 SM10 RETAINING CHAIN (WELDED ON) P001.223 2 

4 M6x40 ROLL PIN ZFAS30 4 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

SOILMASTER CRUMBLER  

  

SEE TABLE NO: 004 



 
  

TABLE NO: 004 SOILMASTER CRUMBLER 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

SM10 

CODE QTY 

       

1 CRUMBER COMPLETE P001.224 1 

2 CAT1 TOP LINK ZGPP47 2 

3 RETAINING PIN 65mm LONG P001.218 2 

4 RETAINING PIN 80mm LONG P001.220 4 

5 M6x40 ROLL PIN ZFAS30 6 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

    SOILMASTER CRUMBLER ASSEMBLY  
  

SEE TABLE NO: 005 



 

TABLE NO: 005 SOILMASTER CRUMBLER ASSEMBLY 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

SM10 

CODE QTY 

       

1 SM10 CRUMBLER ROLLER P001.225 1 

2 LEFT HAND CRUMBLER ARM P001.226 1 

3 RIGHT HAND CRUMBLER ARM P001.227 1 

4 CRUMBLER BEARING ZGPP45 2 

5 SM10 SPACER BUSHING P001.228 2 

6 M8x70 ROLL PIN ZFAS29 2 

7 M12x50 BOLT ZP ZFAS15 8 

8 M12 NYLOCK NUT ZFAS22 8 


